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From Amnesty International: Donna Guest (London), + 44 207 413 5654 (office), + 44 7961 421541
(mobile), dguest@amnesty.org

From FIDH: Karine Appy (Paris), + 33-14-355-1412, + 33-14-355-9019, kappy@fidh.org; and Shiwei Ye
(Bangkok): +66 2 275 4233, sye@fidh.org

From Forum Asia: Yap Swee-Seng (Bangkok), +66 81 8689178, yap@forum-asia.org




From Front Line Defenders: Jim Loughran (Dublin), +353 1 212 3750,
jimloughran@frontlinedefenders.org

From Global Witness: George Boden (London), +44-207 492 5899, + 44-7808 767 134,
gboden@globalwitness.org; and Oliver Courtney (London), +44-207 492 5848, + 44-7739 324 962,
ocourtney@globalwitness.org

From Human Rights Watch: Brad Adams (London), +44-79-0872-8333, adamsb@hrw.org; Phil
Robertson (Bangkok), +66-85-060-8406, robertp@hrw.org; and Sophie Richardson (Washington, DC),
+1-917-721-7473, +1-202-612-4341, richars@hrw.org

From OMCT: Seynabou Benga (Geneva), + 41-22 809 49 39, sb@omct.org, Delphine Reculeau
(Geneva), + 41-22 809 49 39, dr@omct.org

From SEAPA: Gayathry Venkiteswaran (Bangkok), +66-88-017-4810, gayathry(@seapa.org




